Code STB

Company name Sai Gon Thuong Tin Commercial Joint Stock Bank

Date 01/24/2024

Subject Change of transaction office name

Content:

Sai Gon Thuong Tin Commercial Joint Stock Bank announces the change of transaction office name as follows:

No	. The Old transaction office name	The new transaction office name
1	Sai Gon Thuong Tin Commercial Joint Stock	Sai Gon Thuong Tin Commercial Joint Stock
	Bank	Bank
	Thanh Hoa branch	Thanh Hoa branch
	Tinh Gia transaction office	Nghi Son transaction office